
JrLMC Program Days 
Class of 2023 

 
 
Dates and Topics (subject to change) 
Attendance is required at the Opening Retreat: Sunday, August 28, 2022. 
Leadership Medina County will be running two classes, identical in content. One group will meet monthly on 
Tuesdays, the other on Thursdays. Participants are expected to attend a minimum of 80% of program 
seminars: 

• Sunday, August 28, 2022 (Mandatory Opening Retreat for both groups) 
• Tuesday, September 13, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Thursday, September, 15, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, October 11, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Thursday, October 13, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, November 15, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Thursday, November 17, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, December 6, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Thursday, December 8, 2022, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, January 10, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Thursday, January 12, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, February 7, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Thursday, February 9, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, March 14, 2023, 9:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, March 16, 2023, 9:00am-2:00pm 
• Tuesday, April 18, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm 
• Thursday, April 20, 2023, 8:00am-2:00pm  

 
There will also be some additional bonus events and learning opportunities that class members can attend 
throughout the class year. 
 
 
 


